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WOMEN MEDICAL COLLEGE ABBOTTABAD
Prof. Dr. OMAR ALI KHAN

MURREE ROAD
0992-390337 FAX 0992-390221

| ANATOMY I

7814/2273-SIM 2273-S | SAMSON GRIFFIN | PROFESSOR | M.B.,B.S.,M.C.P.S.,F.C.P.S.(SURGERY)
7816/1165-N/M 1165-N | AFZAL ALAMGIR | PROFESSOR | M.B.,B.S.,M.PHIL (ANATOMY)
7818/10222-N/M 10222-N | ATIF IQBAL | ASSISTANT M.B.,B.S.M.R.C.S .(SURGERY) ,F.C.P.S. (SURGERY)
PROFESSOR ,M.C.P.S.(SURGERY)
12284/14089-N/M 14089-N | SHAHNILA NADIR | ASSISTANT | M.B.,B.S.M.PHIL,(ANATOMY)
PROFESSOR
20856/17051-N/M 17051-N | ATIF HUSSAIN | ASSISTANT | M.B.,B.S.,M.PHIL,(ANATOMY)
PROFESSOR
11970/13557-N/M 13557-N | HAJRA TARIQ | DEMONSTRAT | M.B.B.S.
OR
11999/17454-N/M 17454-N | SALMA BIBI | DEMONSTRAT | M.B.B.S.
OR
11662/15058-N/M 15058-N | SAMRA ATTIQ | DEMONSTRAT | M.B.B.S.
OR
11664/14963-N/M 14963-N | LUBNA JAVED | DEMONSTRAT | M.B.B.S.
OR
28286/18651-D/D 18651-D | MARRIUM SOHAIL | DEMONSTRAT | B.D,
OR
12285/1681-B/M 1681-B | RASHIDA LATIF | LECTURER | M.B.B.S.
12286/48152-P/M 48152-P | MEHWISH TARIQ | LECTURER | M.B.,B.S.
11665/16599-N/M 16599-N | MAHWISH ZEB | LECTURER | M.B.B.S.
12457/38773-P/M 38773-P | SUMEENA | LECTURER | M.B.,B.S.
RAZZAQUE
12299/17976-N/M 17976-N | SANIHA NAWAZ | LECTURER | M.B.,B.S.
1881/9557-N/M 9557-N | SOFIA JADOON | LECTURER | MBBS,
18857/19443-N/M 19443-N | SEHRISH NOOR | LECTURER | M.B.,B.S.
20846/19818-N/M 19818-N | ZAINAB SAJJAD | LECTURER | M.B.,B.S.
20847/19637-N/M 19637-N | RAHIMA MUSTAFA | LECTURER | M.B.,B.S.
20466/20806-N/M 20806-N | MANAYAL SALEEM | LECTURER | M.B.,B.S.
20468/21526-N/M 21526-N | AIMEN HABIB | LECTURER | M.B.B.S.
25740/19835-N/M 19835-N | SARA ALI JADOON | LECTURER | M.B.,B.S.
3566/36028-P/M 36028-P | RABIA AHMAD | LECTURER | M.B.B.S.
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12288/6927-N/M 6927-N | ADEELA 1JAZ | LECTURER | M.B.,B.S.
25332/22896-N/M 22896-N | NAYAB ORAKZAI | LECTURER | M.B.,B.S.
23316/19537-N/M 19537-N | MARYAM JADOON | LECTURER | M.B.,B.S.
24560/19608-N/M 19608-N | SYEDA SEHER | LECTURER | M.B.,B.S.
IQBAL

2232/1853-N/M

7817/1920-P/M

11812/11166-N/M

2282/4059-N/M

7653/36771-PIM

11646/17457-N/M

11663/15273-N/M

10654/17180-N/M

22241/21532-N/M

20467/19231-N/M

19176/18202-N/M

19590/19809-N/M

14810/19611-N/M

10916/9630-N/M

2486/8775-N/M

15603/2657-AJK/M

14291/17035-N/M

8926/17837-N/M

12287/17456-N/M

12289/17458-N/M

12290/17897-N/M

28043/3804-AJK/M

1853-N

1920-P

11166-N

4059-N

36771-P

17457-N

15273-N

17180-N

21532-N

19231-N

18202-N

19809-N

19611-N

2857-AJK

17035-N

17837-N

17456-N

17458-N

17897-N

3804-AJK

MOHAMMAD
YOUSAF

MASOOD AHMED
KHAN

YASMIN BIBI

AKBAR NAWAZ
KHAN

TANIA RAUF
SHAKOORI

SANA JAVED

SHAHEEN
KHATTAK

SAHAR JAFFRI

SAMIA SHAHEEN

AFIFA TAJ AHMAD

CHRISTINA JAVED

SAMINA RASHID

RAFIA DURRANI

NADIA IQBAL

SHAZIA AYUB

MUMTAZ FAKHARA
GILLANI

BOTHINA QAYYUM

SAIMA AFSAR

SABA ZEB

SARA JAVID

SANA RAZA

MARYUM ZAFEER

| PHYSIOLOGY I

| PROFESSOR | M.B.,B.S.,M.PHIL, (PHYSIOLOGY)

PROFESSOR

ASSOCIATE
PROFESSOR

ASSOCIATE
PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

DEMONSTRAT M.B.,B.S.
OR

DEMONSTRAT M.B.,B.S.
OR

DEMONSTRAT M.B.,B.S.
OR

LECTURER | M.B.,B.S.
LECTURER | M.B.B.S.
LECTURER | M.B.,B.S.
LECTURER | M.B.B.S.
LECTURER | M.B.,B.S.
LECTURER | M.B.B.S.
LECTURER | M.B.B.S.
LECTURER | M.B.,B.S.
LECTURER | M.B.,B.S.
LECTURER | M.B.B.S.
LECTURER | M.B.,B.S.
LECTURER | M.B.B.S.
LECTURER | M.B.,B.S.
LECTURER

| M.B.,B.S.

| M.B.B.S,M.PHIL, (PHYSIOLOGY)
| M.B.,B.S.,M.PHIL, (PHYSIOLOGY)
M.B.,B.S.,DIPLOMA IN

CARDIOLOGY,M.PHIL,(ENDOCRINOLOGY)
| M.B.,B.S.,PH.D. (PHYSIOLOGY)
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24827/11112-N/M

5152/8617-N/M

11973/14198-N/M

8914/17581-N/M

8283/13362-N/M

16366/12724-N/M

20756/17820-N/M

11112-N

14198-N

17581-N

13362-N

12724-N

17820-N

UZMA FARYAL

ZAINAB SAEED

ZANIB SAJID

MADEEHA
JADOON
SOFIA SHOUKAT

ARIFA NORIN
LODHI

| BIOCHEMISTRY I

MOHAMMAD JALAL

PROFESSOR

ASSOCIATE
PROFESSOR

| M.B.,B.S.,M.PHIL, (BIOCHEMISTRY)

| M.B.,B.S.,M.PHIL (BIO-CHEMISTRY)

DEMONSTRAT M.B.,B.S.

| o
|LECTURER
|LECTURER

LECTURER

LECTURER

| M.B.B.S.

| M.B.,B.S.

| M.B.,B.S.

| M.B.,B.S.

7812/281-N/M

2533/2474-PIM

3231/12291-N/M

14850/13333-N/M

14592/17551-N/M

17844/19816-N/M

20845/19604-N/M

20754/74750-P/M

14388/19228-N/M

11667/11055-N/M

12300/17885-N/M

12301/17550-N/M

281-N

2474-P

12291-N

13333-N

17551-N

19816-N

19604-N

74750-P

19228-N

11055-N

17885-N

17550-N

SHAH NAWAZ

KHURSHID AHME
QURESHI

ASMA SHAUKAT

RASHID ALI

SABA BASHIR

SALMA RASHID
KHAN

SIDRA BIBI

MARIA IMDAD

BIBI SAKINA

FARDAH YUNUS
MUHAMMAD KHA

AYESHA RIAZ

SHABNUM

D
N

| PHARMACOLOGY I

PROFESSOR

PROFESSOR

ASSOCIATE
PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

LECTURER

LECTURER
LECTURER
LECTURER

LECTURER

LECTURER

LECTURER

|LECTURER

| M.B.,B.S.,M.PHIL(PHARMACOLOGY)

| M.B.,B.S.,M.PHIL,F.C.P.S.(PHARMACOLOGY)
| M.B.,B.S.,M.PHIL, (PHARMACOLOGY)

| M.B.,B.S.,F.C.P.S. (MEDICINE)

| M.B.,B.S.

| M.B.B.S.

| M.B.,B.S.
| M.B.,B.S.
| M.B.B.S.

| M.B.,B.S.

| M.B.,B.S.

| M.B.B.S.

7809/1256-N/M

7803/6559-N/M

7808/2909-N/M

456/40915-P/M

1601/8150-N/M

1256-N

6559-N

2909-N

40915-P

8150-N

FAZLI RAZIQ

MADOOD-UL-MANA

N

ABDUS SALAM
KHAN

MARIAM RIAZ

SEEMA NADEEM

| PATHOLOGY I

| PROFESSOR

PROFESSOR
| PROFESSOR

ASSOCIATE
PROFESSOR

ASSOCIATE
PROFESSOR

| M.B.,B.S.,M.PHIL (PATHOLOGY)

| M.B.,B.S.,M.PHIL (HAEMATOLOGY)
| M.B.,B.S.,M.PHIL,PH.D. (CHEMICAL PATHOOGY)
| M.B.,B.S.,M.PHIL, (MICROBIOLOGY)

| M.B.,B.S.,M.PHIL(HAEMATOLOGY)
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27652/47694-P/M 47694-P | SAMIA NAWAZ | ASSISTANT | M.B.,B.S.,F.C.P.S. (HISTO - PATHOLOGY)
DAR PROFESSOR
11657/14578-N/M 14578-N | NOMANA SADIQ | DEMONSTRAT | M.B.,B.S.
OR
11649/13550-N/M 13550-N | SUMERA JAVED | DEMONSTRAT | M.B.B.S.,
OR
11645/13699-N/M 13699-N | SAIMA SARFRAZ | DEMONSTRAT | M.B.,B.S.
OR
12312/16935-N/M 16935-N | SANIA RAJ | LECTURER | M.B.,B.S.
14293/14962-N/M 14962-N | VERDA IFTIKHAR | LECTURER | M.B.,B.S.
RATHORE
16213/17656-N/M 17656-N | FATIMAH RAFIQUE | LECTURER | M.B.,B.S.
16520/13383-N/M 13383-N | MUFEED | LECTURER | M.B.,B.S.
16859/19610-N/M 19610-N | ZUJAJA GUL | LECTURER | M.B.,B.S.
23245/20487-N/M 20487-N | ABDUL HASEEB | LECTURER | M.B.B.S.
KHAN
14848/6394-N/M 6394-N | TALAT BAHADUR | LECTURER | M.B.,B.S.
11643/17445-N/M 17445-N | MUNEEBA | LECTURER | M.B.,B.S.
MUSHTAQ

3155/1281-N/M

8259/11442-N/M

9584/4834-N/M

11660/12243-N/M

11666/15222-N/M

20757/20967-N/M

11644/26024-P/M

1281-N

11442-N

4834-N

12243-N

15222-N

20967-N

26024-P

SYED AMJAD
AGHA

AFTAB ALAM
TANOLI

SAYED

| FORENSIC MEDICINE I

| PROFESSOR | M.B.,B.S.,DIP.IN MED JURISPRUDENCE

MOHAMMAD YADIN |

SHAZADI
RAZWANA
BANARAS

NAYELLA NIJAT
BANGASH

FAIQA SHAFAQ

SYED KAZIM

HUSSAIN GARDEZI

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

DEMONSTRAT

OR

LECTURER

LECTURER

LECTURER

| M.B.,B.S.,M.PHIL, (FORENSIC MEDICINE)
| M.B.,B.S.,DIP.IN MED JURISPRUDENCE

| M.B.,B.S.

| M.B.B.S.

| M.B.B.S.

| M.B.,B.S.

11984/2166-P/M

17591/1144-N/M

25344/5331-N/M

28044/24916-N/M

14593/15644-N/M

2166-P

1144-N

5331-N

24916-N

15644-N

JAVED AKHTAR
CHAWALA

MOHAMMAD
KAMAL

ROBINA NAHEED

HIRA GHAFFAR

SYEDA MARIA NAZ

| COMMUNITY MEDICINE I

| PROFESSOR | MBBS, MCPS, (COMMUNITY MEDICINE)

ASSOCIATE
PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

LECTURER

LECTURER

| M.B.,B.S.,DIPLOMA IN PUBLIC HEALTH
| M.B.,B.S.,MASTER OF PUBLIC HEALTH

| M.B.B.S.

| M.B.,B.S.
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2847/6996-N/M 6996-N | AAMIR ISRAR | LECTURER | MBBS MPH
14854/19606-N/M 19606-N | WAFA NASEER | LECTURER | M.B.,B.S.
14594/8818-N/M 8818-N | AYESHA SHAHID | LECTURER | M.B.,B.S.
17258/17963-N/M 17963-N | RABIA MUSTAFA | LECTURER

| M.B.,B.S.

3652/2506-N/M

20279/511-N/M

7806/282-AJK/M

15305/1269-N/M

0338/4253-N/M

7958/11737-N/M

2573/5744-N/M

12222/48544-P/IM

25923/4598-N/M

1878/10774-N/M

1225/7719-N/M

1807/4273-N/M

14855/8742-N/M

27264/13450-N/M

16129/13245-N/M

13754/1136-N/M

2506-N

511-N

282-AJK
1269-N

4253-N

11737-N
5744-N
48544-P
4598-N
10774-N
7719-N
4273-N
8742-N
13450-N
13245-N

1136-N

ABDUR RAB

AZIZ UR RAHMAN

SALEEM AKHTAR

MOHAMMAD
SHAMIM ANWAR

JAVAID SARWAR
MUHAMMAD
MUNIR NOOR

FAREEDA
JAMSHED

MIR JALAL UD DIN

QAZI TAQWEEM
UL HAQ

TAUQIR AHMAD

MOHAMMAD ALI

JAWAID KHAN

WASEEM AHMAD

ERUM SAEED

ZAHID GUL

RAHEEL JEHANGIR

JADOON
ZAFAR UL IQBAL

| MEDICINE & ALLIED I

| PROFESSOR

PROFESSOR

PROFESSOR
PROFESSOR

PROFESSOR

ASSOCIATE
PROFESSOR

ASSOCIATE
PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

| ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

SENIOR
REGISTRAR

SENIOR
REGISTRAR

REGISTRAR

M.B.,B.S.,M.R.C.P., (GENERAL MEDICINE) M.C.P.S.
(T.B. & CHEST DISEAES)

M.B.,B.S.,M.C.P.S.,F.C.P.S.(PSYCHIATRY)

M.B.,B.S.,D.M.R.D. (MEDICAL
RADIOLOGY/DIAGNOSTIC)
M.B.,B.S.,M.C.P.S., (MEDICINE) M.R.C.P. ()

M.B.B.S, F.C.P.S, (MEICINE) F.R.C.P, F.R.C.P,

|

|

|

|

|

| M.B.,B.S.,F.C.P.S. (MEDICINE)
| M.B.B.S,F.C.P.S,(MEDICINE)
| M.B.,B.S.,F.C.P.S. (MEDICINE)
| M.B.,B.S.,F.C.P.S. (MEDICINE)
| M.B.,B.S.,F.C.P.S. (MEDICINE)
| MBBS FCPS(Cardiology)

| MBBS FCPS(Medicine)

| M.B.,B.S.,F.C.P.S. (MEDICINE)
| M.B.B.S.,F.C.P.S., (MEDICINE)

| M.B.,B.S.,F.C.P.S.(MEDICINE)

| M.B.,B.S.,.D.T.C.D.,M.C.P.S.

7811/2901-N/M

7804/2898-N/M

2995/15968-N/M

1237/1517-N/M

SHAH JEHAN
AFRIDI

NAZIR AHMAD

UMAR ALI KHAN

MOHAMMAD
NAWAZ

| SURGERY & ALLIED I

| PROFESSOR

| PROFESSOR
| PROFESSOR

| PROFESSOR

M.B.,B.S.,D.M.R.D. (MEDICAL
RADIOLOGY/DIAGNOSTIC)

| MBBS FRCS(Orthopeadics)
| M.B.B.S,F.R.C.S.()F.R.C.S.()

| M.B.,B.S.,F.C.P.S. (SURGERY)
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1226/5813-N/M 5813-N | SYED QASIM | PROFESSOR | M.B.B.S,F.C.P.S,(SURGERY)
MEHMOOD
1328/5592-N/M 5592-N | SAYED ALI AKBAR | PROFESSOR | M.B.,B.S.,F.C.P.S. (SURGERY)
8911/11444-N/M 11444-N | SAQIB KHALIL | ASSISTANT | M.B.,B.S.,MASTER OF SURGERY (NEURO
PROFESSOR SURGERY)
10912/13261-N/M 13261-N | TALAT SHAHZAD | ASSISTANT | M.B.,B.S.,F.C.P.S.(SURGERY)
PROFESSOR
1236/1546-N/M 1546-N | MAZHAR UD DUHA | ASSISTANT | M.B.,B.S.,D.M.R.T. (MEDICAL RADIOLOGY
PROFESSOR THERAPEUTICS)
17418/10478-N/M 10478-N | SYED USMAN | ASSISTANT | M.B.,B.S., MASTER OF ORTHOPAEDIC SURGERY
SHAH PROFESSOR (ORTHOPAEDIC SURGERY)
17848/10086-N/M 10086-N | AZHAR AZEEM | ASSISTANT | M.B.,B.S.,MASTER OF SURGERY (ORTHOPAEDIC
PROFESSOR SURGERY)
25727/10273-N/M 10273-N | ULAS KHAN | ASSISTANT | M.B.,B.S.,F.C.P.S. (SURGERY)
PROFESSOR
23935/11143-N/M 11143-N | SAMAN NAZ | ASSISTANT | M.B.,B.S.,F.C.P.S. (SURGERY)
PROFESSOR

7815/4635-P/M

8874/5339-N/M

2445/7917-N/M

1333/441-AK/IM

16218/38864-S/M

12220/5077-N/M

27967/13320-N/M

21502/14914-N/M

16364/49330-S/M

1063/9837-N/M

10523/971-N/M

25781/15159-N/M

16217/33352-P/IM

13811/1975-N/M

4635-P | RAHAT UN NISA

5339-N

441-AJK

38864-S

5077-N

13320-N

14914-N

49330-S

9837-N

971-N

15159-N

33352-P

1975-N

NARGIS DANISH

FARHAT DEEBA

NASREEN AKHTAR

ABBASI
FARZANA

SARWAR

KAUSAR INAYAT

NADIA KHAN

BIBI SARA

TALAT NELOFER

ATTIYA AYAZ

NAFEESA BEGUM

MALIK

NASEEMA USMAN

GHAZALA RASHID

SHAHEEN MUFTI

| OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY I

| PROFESSOR
| PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE

PROFESSOR

ASSOCIATE
PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

SENIOR
REGISTRAR

REGISTRAR

REGISTRAR

| M.B.,B.S.,.DEGREE OF SPL.IN OBST/GYNAE.

| M.B.,B.S.,F.C.P.S. (OBST&GYNAE)

| M.B.,B.S.,F.C.P.S. (GYNAE&OBST)

| M.B.,B.S.,F.C.P.S.

| M.B.B.S,F.C.P.S, (OBST&GYNAE)

| M.B.,B.S.,F.C.P.S. (OBST&GYNAE)

| M.B.,B.S.,F.C.P.S. (OBST&GYNAE)

| M.B.,B.S.,F.C.P.S. (OBST&GYNAE)

| M.B.,B.S.,F.C.P.S. (GYNAE&OBST)

| M.B.,B.S.,F.C.P.S.,M.C.P.S.
M.B.,B.S.,DIP.IN GYNAE.& OBST, M.C.P.S.
(OBST&GYNAE) M.R.C.0.G. (OBST&GYNAE)

| M.B.,B.S.,F.C.P.S. (OBST&GYNAE)

| M.B.,B.S.,M.C.P.S. (GYNAE&OBST)

| M.B.,B.S.,DIP.IN GYNAE.& OBSTETRICS

1229/2515-N/M

2515-N

ZARDAD
MOHAMMAD

| PAEDIATRICS I

| PROFESSOR

| M.B.,B.S.,M.C.P.S.,F.C.P.S. (PAEDIATRICS)
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2444/5709-N/M 5709-N | AMBREEN SULTAN | ASSOCIATE | M.B.,B.S.,M.R.C.P.C.H., (PAEDIATRICS & CHILD
PROFESSOR HEALTH) M.SC. (MEDICAL GENETICS)
1224/8446-N/M 8446-N | HUMA WAQAS | ASSISTANT | MBBS MRCP
PROFESSOR
1227/5758-N/M 5758-N | AZHAR MUNIR | ASSISTANT | MBBS FCPS(Paediatrics)
QURESHI PROFESSOR
22155/12290-N/M 12290-N | ANILA FARHAT | ASSISTANT | M.B.,B.S.,F.C.P.S. (PAEDIATRICS)
PROFESSOR
2346/7005-N/M 7005-N | SOHAIL BABAR | ASSISTANT | MBBS, FCPS, (PAEDIATRICS)
KHAN UTMAN PROFESSOR
23467/15496-N/M 15496-N | MUHAMMAD | ASSISTANT | M.B.,B.S.,M.R.C.P.C.H.
ATHAR KHALILY PROFESSOR
13752/10481-N/M 10481-N | AHMAD ZAIB | REGISTRAR | M.B.,B.S.,DIPLOMA IN CHILD HEALTH
E.N.T.
7315/1442-N/M 1442-N | REHMAN GHANI | PROFESSOR | M.B.,B.S.F.R.C.S.
12592/6907-N/M 6907-N | MUHAMMAD | PROFESSOR | M.B.,B.S. ,F.C.P.S. (OTO- RHINO- LARYNGOLOGY)
YOUNAS
2534/4850-P/M 4850-P | FAHEEM PERVAIZ | PROFESSOR | MBBS MCPS DLO
AKHTER
21504/10408-N/M 10408-N | IHSAN QURESHI | ASSISTANT | M.B.,B.S.,F.C.P.S. (OTO-RHINO-LARNGOLOGY)
PROFESSOR
1230/3576-N/M 3576-N | AMJAD ALI KHAN | ASSISTANT | M.B.,B.S.,M.C.P.S.F.C.P.S.
PROFESSOR
13751/540-AJK/M 540-AJK | HALIMA NAZNIN | REGISTRAR

| M.B.,B.S.,M.C.P.S.

7810/697-N/M

1221/5849-P/IM

1234/2495-N/M

7959/6247-N/M

15103/29570-P/M

13753/2814-N/M

697-N |

MUHAMMAD
AFTAB

MOHAMMAD
KHALID BIN
SALEEM

ABDUS SALAM
ARIF

SALAH UD DIN
AWAN

MUHAMMAD
AAMIR KHAN

UMAR FAROOQ
GUL

| OPHTHALMOLOGY I

| PROFESSOR | MBBSFRCS(Ophthalmology)

PROFESSOR

ASSOCIATE
PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

REGISTRAR

| M.B.,B.S.,M.C.P.S. (OPHTHALMOLOGY) F.C.P.S.
(OPHTHALMOLOGY)

| M.B.,B.S.,D.0.M.S., F.C.P.S. (OPHTHALMOLOGY)
| MBBS MCPS FCPS(Ophthalmology)
| M.B.,B.S.,M.C.P.S. (OPHTHALMOLOGY) ,F.C.P.S.

(OPHTHALMOLOGY)
| M.B.,B.S.

20758/13134-N/M

25688/17240-D/D

13134-N |

17240-D |

NEELOFAR
SHAHEEN

MUHAMMAD
ABDULLAH QAZI

| MEDICAL EDUCATION I

LECTURER

LECTURER

| M.B.B.S.

| B.D.S.

| OPERATIVE DENTISTRY I
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11622/11545-D/M 11545-D | SAMINA ISMAIL DEMONSTRAT | B.D.S.
OR
| PERIODONTOLOGY I
3450/9643-D/D 9643-D | RABIA NAZ | LECTURER | B.D.S.
UROLOGY I
25842/15433-N/M 15433-N | HAMZA ASHRAF ASSISTANT | M.B.B.S.,F.C.P.S., (UROLOGY)
PROFESSOR
CARDIOLOGY I
18159/1774-N/M 1774-N | WAQAR AHMAD | PROFESSOR M.B.,B.S.,DIP IN CARDIOLOGY,M.SC. (MEDICAL
CARDIOLOGY)
21233/14061-N/M 14061-N MUHAMMAD ASSISTANT | M.B.,B.S.F.C.P.S, (CARDIOLOGY)
SALEEM AWAN PROFESSOR
| MICROBIOLOGY I
24820/6697-N/M 6697-N | HAROON-UR-RASH | ASSISTANT M.D.,DIP IN DERMA,DIP. IN HEALTH PLAN.&
ID PROFESSOR MANAG. ,M.PHIL, (MICROBIOLOGY)
| ANAESTHESIA I
3744/1096-N/M 1096-N | SHAMSHER ALI | PROFESSOR | M.B.,B.S.,M.C.P.S.,M.SC. (ANAESTHESIOLOGY)

KHAN

| ORTHOPAEDIC SURGERY I

3684/2357-S/M

2357-S | SHAHID SULTAN | PROFESSOR | M.B.,B.S.,F.C.P.S. (ORTHOPAEDIC SURGERY)




